)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 09:26:24 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0330 (Rat #0378, Act #0339 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs
A Bill to provide a means for the determination of death of an individual.

03/15/83
03/17/83
03/24/83
03/29/83
03/29/83
04/20/83
04/21/83
04/21/83
06/02/83
04/11/84
04/11/84
04/17/84
04/17/84
04/18/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
05/01/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-699

Read second time SJ-751

Read third time and sent to House SJ-801

Introduced and read first time HJ-1717

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1717
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2304
Read second time HJ-2360

Objection by Rep. Gordon, Williams, J. Bradley, Archibald & J. Arthur HJ-2392
Debate adjourned HJ-3477

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Archibald & J. Bradley HJ-2341

Objection by Rep. Woods & Blanding HJ-2341

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blanding

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2439

Ratified R 378

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/84

Act No. 339

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



