South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 09:26:24 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0330 (Rat #0378, Act #0339 of 1984) General Bill, By Senate Medical Affairs		
A Bill to provide a means for the determination of death of an individual.		
03/15/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-699
03/17/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-751
03/24/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-801
03/29/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1717
03/29/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1717
04/20/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2304
04/21/83	House	Read second time HJ-2360
04/21/83	House	Objection by Rep. Gordon, Williams, J. Bradley, Archibald & J. Arthur HJ-2392
06/02/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3477
04/11/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Archibald & J. Bradley HJ-2341
04/11/84	House	Objection by Rep. Woods & Blanding HJ-2341
04/17/84	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blanding
04/17/84	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2439
04/18/84		Ratified R 378
04/20/84		Signed By Governor
04/20/84		Effective date 04/20/84
04/20/84		Act No. 339
05/01/84		Copies available